
MICHIGAN HEALTH SCIENCtS LIBRARIES ASSOCIATION 

1985 MHSLA EDUCATIONAL CONFERENCE, Lansing 

Income: 

Exhibitors/Donations 

Registrations 
- Refunds 

Exhibitor Reimbursement 
for AV Hook-Up 

Total Income 

Expenses: 

Printing & Mailing 

Speakers 

Continuing Education 

Lansing Hilton Inn 

Miscellaneous: 
- Copying 
- Flowers 
- Entertainment 
- Ribbons 
- Supplies 
- Tote Bags 
- President's Room 

Total Expenses 

Conference Profit 

$ 17,041.68 
485.00 

186.68 
66.50 

100.00 
37.03 
21.78 

825.69 
133.56 

Norma Powers, Treasurer ~ 

$ 

$ 4,250.00 

16,556.68 

369.56 

840.00 

3,457.15 

840.00 

11,053.42 

1,371.24 

Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association 

$21,176.24 

1R,08R.42 

$ 3,087.82 


