MICHIGAN HEALTH SCIENCES LIBRARIES ASSOCIATION

1985 MHSLA EDUCATIONAL CONFERENCE, Lansing

Income:			
Exhibitors/Donations		\$ 4,250.00	
Registrations - Refunds	\$17,041.68	16,556.68	
Exhibitor Reimbursemen for AV Hook-Up	t	369.56	
Total Income			\$21,176.24
Expenses:			
Printing & Mailing		\$ 840.00	
Speakers		3,457.15	
Continuing Education		840.00	
Lansing Hilton Inn		11,053.42	
Miscellaneous: - Copying - Flowers - Entertainment - Ribbons - Supplies - Tote Bags - President's Room	186.68 66.50 100.00 37.03 21.78 825.69 133.56	1,371.24	
Total Expenses			18,088.42
Conference Profit			 \$ 3,087.82

Norma Powers, Treasurer Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association